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Table 1. Itinerary of the survey in Cambodia

Date Day Itinerary Collection

29-Apr Sun Phnom Penh - Snuol, Kratie Prov.

30-Apr Mon Snuol -  Sen Monorom, Mondul Kiri Prov. C1 - 3

1-May Tue Sen Monorom - Ban Lung, Ratanak Kiri Prov. C4 - 5

2-May Wed Ratanak Kiri Prov. C6

3-May Thu Ban Lung - Stung Treng, Stung Treng Prov.

4-May Fri Stung Treng Prov. C7 -8

5-May Sat Stung Treng Prov. C9

6-May Sun Stung Treng - Kratie, Kratie Prov. C10

7-May Mon Kratie Prov. C11 -12

8-May Tue Kratie - Snuol C13 -15

9-May Wed Snuol - Phnom Penh


